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Name
14 Frank, Helmut

14 Frank, Helmut

14 Degenhardt, Matthias
10 Arnold, Jan

10 Guth, Christian

10 Schwabeland, Thomas
16 Hackel, Konrad

16 Hackel, Heinrich

16 Schmidt, Andreas

12 Guth, Christian

12 Schwabeland, Thomas
16 Hackel, Konrad

16 Hackel, Konrad

14 Frank, Helmut

14 Bohle, Ingolf

12 Guth, Christian

12 Schwabeland, Thomas
16 Schmidt, Andreas

14 Bohle, Ingolf
14 Frank, Helmut
16 Schmidt, Andreas

Bezeichnung
45ACP

SpoPi
SpoPi
SpoPi
SpoPi
SpoPi
SpoPi
SpoPi

Zentralfeuer
Zentralfeuer
Zentralfeuer
Zentralfeuer

Freie Pistole

.357 Mag.
.357 Mag.
.357 Mag.
.357 Mag.
.357 Mag.

9mm
9mm
9mm

Klasse
He Il

He lll
He lll
He |
He |
He |
He IV
He IV

He IV
He ll
He ll
He IV

He IV

He lll
He Il
He Il
He ll
He IV

He lll
He lll
He IV

Verein
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Léhlbach
Lohlbach
Léhlbach
Lohlbach
Léhlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Ort
Sachsenhausen

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Bad Wildungen

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Lohlbach
Lohlbach
Lohlbach

Datum
08.03.2024

11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024

11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024

16.03.2024

19.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024
19.03.2024

22.03.2024
22.03.2024
22.03.2024

Zeit Stand
18.30

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.45

19.45
19.45
19.45
19.45

13.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.45

19.45
19.45
19.45
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